Baja Lagoinha
Campeonato Cearense de Rally Baja

SS6: Paraipaba/CE - (130.2km)

DE RALLY BAJA

POS NUM PILOTO/NAVEGADOR

NC

NL

NL

22

RODRIGO SANTOS
RN RALLY TEAM
HONDA CRF 230

EDVAN PINTO
LAGARTO DO MAR
HONDA CRF 250

CHARLES PARACURU
LAGARTO DO MAR
HONDA CRF 250F

RAPHAEL VENTA
RN RALLY TEAM
HONDA CRF 250F

RAMON NICOLETTI
RN RALLY TEAM
HONDA CRF 230

ANDRE BEZERRA
PRO RALLY
HONDA XRE 300

FERNANDO DUARTE
ALTO GIRO
HONDA CRF 230

GUSTAVO MELO
RN RALLY TEAM
HONDA CRF 250F

MICHAEL ROENDE
FORCA LIVRE RACING
HONDA TORNADO
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08/03/2022 - 22:53:57
Resultados Oficiais

Categoria: MOTO

NACIONAL

INT.4
km 15
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TEMPO

00:18:34.8

00:21:41.3

00:21:43.1

00:23:08.8

00:23:19.3

00:26:00.4

Penal

Bonus
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TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

00:18:34.8

00:21:41.3

00:03:06.5
00:21:43.1
00:03:09.2
00:00:02.6
00:23:08.8
00:04:34.0
00:01:24.8
00:23:19.3
00:04:44.5
00:00:10.5
00:26:00.4

00:07:25.6
00:02:41.1
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CH%N%AT

VEL. MEDIA

60.06
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CRONOMETRAGEM E APURAGAO:

CHRON@SAT




